74    More Products Online!       WWW.KAYPARK.COM
B
l
e
a
c
h
e

l
e
a
c
h
e
r
s
Elevated Bleachers
Standard 5, 8, 10 & 15 Rows - Many length, seating capacities & configuration!
Have unique needs? We can work with you!!
Drawings available. Call Us! 1-800-553-2476
78    More Products Online!       WWW.KAYPARK.COM
10 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLA10A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 15’ 2155 Lbs 100 $ 7,520.00
BLA10A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 21’ 2805 Lbs 140 $ 9,815.00
BLA10A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 27’ 3484 Lbs 180 $ 12,869.00
BLA10VP15V4F4 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 10 15’ 2962 Lbs 100 $ 10,988.00
BLA1015V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 10 15’ 1625 Lbs 100 $ 4,543.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLG10A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 15’ 2535 Lbs 100 $ 7,929.00
BLG10A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 21’ 3355 Lbs 140 $ 10,351.00
BLG10A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 10 27’ 4155 Lbs 180 $ 13,177.00
BLG10VP15V4F4 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 10 15’ 3185 Lbs 100 $ 11,324.00
BLG1015V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 10 15’ 1614 Lbs 100 $ 4,707.00
48AHR 48” Aisle & handrail 120 Lbs $ 645.00
36A 36” Aisle (15’ units end only) 75 Lbs $ 968.00
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles

Set-Up
10 Min
10 Row Standard 8” Rise Bleachers
Jiffy Mover For 10 Row
791-800-553-2476 Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.
8 Row Bleachers B
l
e
a
c
h
e
r
s
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLA8A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 15’ 2036 Lbs 80 $ 6,124.00
BLA8A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 21’ 2592 Lbs 112 $ 7,804.00
BLA8A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 27’ 3158 Lbs 144 $ 9,689.00
BLA8VP15V4F4 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 8 15’ 2325 Lbs 80 $ 8,666.00
BLA815V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 8 15’ 1317 Lbs 80 $ 3,521.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLG8A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 15’ 2006 Lbs 80 $ 6,564.00
BLG8A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 21’ 2640 Lbs 112 $ 8,390.00
BLG8A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 8 27’ 3367 Lbs 144 $10,257.00
BLG8VP15V4F4 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 8 15’ 2601 Lbs 80 $ 9,235.00
BLG815V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 8 15’ 1271 Lbs 80 $ 3,779.00
48AHR 48” Aisle & handrail 120 Lbs $ 516.00
36A 36” Aisle (15’ units end only) 75 Lbs $ 774.00
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels

-Optional Aisles
Complete Systems - (Permanently stays w/ bleacher.)
JIF815 8 Row, 15’ long-complete system 525 Lbs $ 2,745.00
JIF821 8 Row, 21’ long-complete system 582 Lbs $ 2,827.00
JIF827 8 Row, 27’ long-complete system 642 Lbs $ 3,035.00
Kay Park’s Jiffy Mover “crank-up” unit is fast and easy to use for just one person.
Special care has gone into the Jiffy design to reduce tongue weight for easier
maneuvering by hand if needed. Primarily designed for transporting 8 row, 15’,
21’, and 27’, long bleachers.
Top recommended speed is 5 MPH.  Aluminum frame bleachers only.
8 Row Standard 8” Rise Bleachers
Jiffy Mover For 8 Row
80    More Products Online!       WWW.KAYPARK.COM
5 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLA5A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 1063 Lbs 50 $ 3,245.00
BLA5A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 21’ 1423 Lbs 70 $ 4,252.00
BLA5A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 27’ 1735 Lbs 90 $ 5,287.00
BLA5VP15V4F4 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 1255 Lbs 50 $ 4,484.00
BLA515V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 667 Lbs 50 $ 1,821.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLRA5A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 15’ 925 Lbs 50 $ 3,057.00
BLRA5A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 21’ 1273 Lbs 70 $ 4,076.00
BLRA5A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 27’ 1419 Lbs 90 $ 5,055.00
BLRA515V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 561 Lbs 50 $ 1,594.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLG5A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 1124 Lbs 50 $ 3,466.00
BLG5A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 21’ 1494 Lbs 70 $ 4,592.00
BLG5A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 27’ 1863 Lbs 90 $ 5,618.00
BLG5VP15V4F4 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 1450 Lbs 50 $ 4,708.00
BLG515V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 718 Lbs 50 $ 2,005.00
48AHR 48” Aisle & handrail 120 Lbs $ 433.00
36A 36” Aisle (15’ units end only) 75 Lbs $ 649.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLRG5A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 15’ 1063 Lbs 50 $ 3,099.00
BLRG5A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 21’ 1456 Lbs 70 $ 4,163.00
BLRG5A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 27’ 1820 Lbs 90 $ 5,287.00
BLRG515V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 668 Lbs 50 $ 1,778.00
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles

Top recommended speed is 5 MPH.  Aluminum frame bleachers only.
5 Row Standard 8” Rise Bleachers
5 Row 6” Low Rise Bleachers
Jiffy Mover For 5 Row
811-800-553-2476 Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.
5 Row Basic Model B
l
e
a
c
h
e
r
s
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLA5A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 395 Lbs 50 $ 1,473.00
BLA5A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 21’ 573 Lbs 70 $ 2,006.00
BLA5A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 27’ 708 Lbs 90 $ 2,604.00
BLA5VP15 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 587 Lbs 50 $ 2,794.00
BLA515 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 166 Lbs 50 $ 625.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLRA5A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 15’ 395 Lbs 50 $ 1,569.00
BLRA5A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 21’ 573 Lbs 70 $ 2,172.00
BLRA5A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 27’ 708 Lbs 90 $ 2,717.00
BLRA515 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 166 Lbs 50 $ 537.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLG5A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 523 Lbs 50 $ 1,606.00
BLG5A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 21’ 756 Lbs 70 $ 2,197.00
BLG5A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 5 27’ 947 Lbs 90 $ 2,780.00
BLG5VP15 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 5 15’ 704 Lbs 50 $2,899.00
BLG515 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 293 Lbs 50 $ 745.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLRG5A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 15’ 533 Lbs 50 $ 1,707.00
BLRG5A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 21’ 756 Lbs 70 $ 2,374.00
BLRG5A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 5 27’ 947 Lbs 90 $ 2,948.00
BLRG515 Frame only, incl. hardware 5 15’ 273 Lbs 50 $ 656.00
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles

JIF5JACK 5 Row, jack only (1 total) 40 Lbs $ 191.00
JIF5WT1521 5 Row, wheel and tongue (1 total) 15’, 21’ 175 Lbs $ 475.00
JIF5WT27 5 Row, wheel and tongue (1 total) 27’ 205 Lbs $ 545.00
JIF5FRM1521 5 Row, frame parts (1 per bleacher) 15’, 21’ 70 Lbs $ 748.00
JIF5FRM27 5 Row, frame parts (1 per bleacher) 27’ 95 Lbs $ 810.00
Kay Park’s Jiffy Mover “crank-up” unit is fast and easy to use for just one person. Special
care has gone into the Jiffy design to reduce tongue weight for easier maneuvering by hand if
needed. Primarily designed for transporting 5 row, 15’, 21’, and 27’, long bleachers.
Top recommended speed is 5 MPH.  Aluminum frame bleachers only.
5 Row 8” Rise Bleachers- No Rails & 1 Footboard
5 Row 6” Low Rise Bleachers- No Rails & 1 Footboard
Jiffy Mover For 5 Row
82    More Products Online!       WWW.KAYPARK.COM
4 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLA4A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 850 Lbs 40 $ 2,815.00
BLA4A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 21’ 1138 Lbs 56 $ 3,703.00
BLA4A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 27’ 1388 Lbs 72 $ 4,610.00
BLA4VP15V4F4 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 1004 Lbs 40 $ 4,315.00
BLA415V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 15’ 553 Lbs 40 $ 1,633.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLA4A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 7.5’ 189 Lbs 20 $ 720.00
BLA4A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 322 Lbs 40 $ 1,159.00
BLA4A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 21’ 458 Lbs 56 $ 1,579.00
BLA4A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 27’ 571 Lbs 72 $ 2,032.00
BLA4VP15 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 598 Lbs 40 $ 2,248.00
BLA415 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 139 Lbs 40 $ 486.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLG4A15V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 930 Lbs 40 $ 2,912.00
BLG4A21V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 21’ 1261 Lbs 56 $ 3,810.00
BLG4A27V4F4 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 27’ 1579 Lbs 72 $ 4,841.00
BLG4VP15V4F4 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 1097 Lbs 40 $ 4,530.00
BLG415V4 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 634 Lbs 40 $ 1,713.00
48AHR 48” Aisle & handrail 120 Lbs $ 378.00
36A 36” Aisle (15’ units end only) 75 Lbs $ 566.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLG4A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 7.5’ 240 Lbs 20 $ 760.00
BLG4A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 418 Lbs 40 $ 1,239.00
BLG4A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 21’ 605 Lbs 56 $ 1,726.00
BLG4A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 4 27’ 758 Lbs 72 $ 2,154.00
BLG4VP15 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 4 15’ 563 Lbs 40 $ 2,267.00
BLG415 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 234 Lbs 40 $ 571.00
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles
4 Row Basics:
Available with or without; Safe Vertical Bar guard
Rails, Double Footboards & Risers that meet the
4” Guidelines.
Local Code May Require:
-Optional ADA Spaces
-Optional Aisles
Design Standards:
Please refer to pages 70 & 71 for design standards.
Please call 1-800-553-2476 for specification
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLRA4A7.5 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 7.5’ 198 Lbs 20 $ 737.00
BLRA4A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 15’ 316 Lbs 40 $ 1,249.00
BLRA4A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 21’ 447 Lbs 56 $ 1,718.00
BLRA4A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 27’ 563 Lbs 72 $ 2,162.00
BLRA415 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 130 Lbs 40 $ 420.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLRG4A7.5 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 7.5’ 240 Lbs 20 $ 796.00
BLRG4A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 15’ 418 Lbs 40 $1,326.00
BLRG4A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 21’ 605 Lbs 56 $ 1,825.00
BLRG4A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 4 27’ 758 Lbs 72 $ 2,299.00
BLRG415 Frame only, incl. hardware 4 15’ 234 Lbs 40 $ 497.00
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles
4 Row Basics:

4 Row Standard 8” Rise
4 Row Standard 8” Rise - No Rails & 1 Footboard
4 Row 6” Rise - No Rails & 1 Footboard
831-800-553-2476 Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. 831-800-553-2476 Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.
B
l
e
a
c
h
e
r
s
3 Row Bleachers
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLA3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 7.5’ 136 Lbs 15 $ 475.00
BLA3A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 223 Lbs 30 $ 823.00
BLA3A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 21’ 326 Lbs 42 $ 1,134.00
BLA3A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 27’ 420 Lbs 54 $ 1,441.00
BLA3VP15 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 342 Lbs 30 $ 1,627.00
BLA315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 95 Lbs 30 $ 336.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLRA3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 7.5’ 136 Lbs 15 $ 555.00
BLRA3A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 15’ 223 Lbs 30 $ 938.00
BLRA3A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 21’ 326 Lbs 42 $ 1,296.00
BLRA3A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 27’ 420 Lbs 54 $ 1,637.00
BLRA315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 95 Lbs 30 $ 403.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLG3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 7.5’ 160 Lbs 15 $ 509.00
BLG3A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 277 Lbs 30 $ 846.00
BLG3A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 21’ 395 Lbs 42 $ 1,178.00
BLG3A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 27’ 510 Lbs 54 $ 1,552.00
BLG3VP15 Plastisol, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 385 Lbs 30 $ 1,646.00
BLG315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 151 Lbs 30 $ 359.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLRG3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 7.5 160 Lbs 15 $ 602.00
BLRG3A15 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 15’ 277 Lbs 30 $ 970.00
BLRG3A21 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 21’ 395 Lbs 42 $ 1,342.00
BLRG3A27 Aluminum, 2x12 seat plank 3 27’ 510 Lbs 54 $ 1,703.00
BLRG315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 151 Lbs 30 $ 357.00
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Galvanized Steel Frame 1 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles

Call for price quote.
1-800-553-2476
3 Row 7” Rise
3 Row 6” Low Rise
84    More Products Online!       WWW.KAYPARK.COM
2 Row, Back 2 Back & Bleacher Renovation
Custom ADA ramps.
FREE Quotes
Call Today.
Tired of replacing wood planks?
Switch to Aluminum!
Before
    &
   After
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLDA3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 7.5’ 240 Lbs 25 $ 1,045.00
BLDA3A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 299 Lbs 50 $ 1,452.00
BLDA3A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 21’ 561 Lbs 70 $ 1,977.00
BLDA3A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 27’ 690 Lbs 90 $ 2,566.00
BLDA315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 164 Lbs 50 $ 616.00
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats Price
BLA2A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 7.5’ 83 Lbs 10 $ 359.00
BLA2A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 15’ 145 Lbs 20 $ 612.00
BLA2A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 21’ 225 Lbs 28 $ 839.00
BLA2A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 27’ 260 Lbs 36 $ 1,079 .00
BLA215 Frame only, incl. hardware 2 15’ 77 Lbs 20 $ 277.00
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
B